Selection Guide
Polarizing
Beamsplitters
Waveplates
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical

(in mm)
Calcite
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm] Extinction ratio
Separation angle
350nm
[ ° ]
Separation angle
980nm
[ ° ]
Separation angle
2300nm
[ ° ]
φA
[mm] φD×L
WPPC-06-14SN 350 − 2300 <5×10−5 22.5 19 16.7 φ6 15×14
WPPC-08-16SN 350 − 2300 <5×10−5 22.5 19 16.7 φ8 25.4×16
WPPC-10-18SN 350 − 2300 <5×10−5 22.5 19 16.7 φ10 25.4×18
WPPC-15-23SN 350 − 2300 <5×10−5 22.5 19 16.7 φ15 30×23
WPPC-20-28SN 350 − 2300 <5×10−5 22.5 19 16.7 φ20 38×28
α-BBO
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm] Extinction ratio
Separation angle
190nm
[ ° ]
Separation angle
800nm
[ ° ]
Separation angle
3500nm
[ ° ]
φA
[mm] φD×L
WPPB-06-14SN 190 − 3500 <5×10−6 27 16 17 φ6 15×14
WPPB-08-16SN 190 − 3500 <5×10−6 27 16 17 φ8 25.4×16
WPPB-10-18SN 190 − 3500 <5×10−6 27 16 17 φ10 25.4×18
WPPB-15-23SN 190 − 3500 <5×10−6 27 16 17 φ15 30×23
WPPB-20-28SN 190 − 3500 <5×10−6 27 16 17 φ20 38×28
φA
L
φD
Separation angle